
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/26/2016

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Comet Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead100 46.31 3.0447

20038 Demi Golden Retriever Keltie Collins  NQ NT

20039 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

CCME 6/26/2016

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

CCME 6/26/2016

137

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo95 65.92 2.0783



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/26/2016

137

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Elliott All American Elizabeth Renshaw NQ 59.9 2.2871



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/26/2016

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Amanda Wrobel NQ 53.53 2.5967



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/26/2016

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Spring Dalmatian Sara Pruyne85 78.92 1.7866



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

CCME 6/26/2016

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Mo Belgian Malinois Laura Krause NQ 61.5 2.2927



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/26/2016

162

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ NT

12012 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 56.4 2.8723

12014 Rudy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst NQ 70.01 2.314

12021 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 97.57 1.6603



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/26/2016

167

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais95 51.57 3.2383

20070 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ NT

20056 Trek Portuguese Water Dog Beth Laukka NQ NT

20035 Dice Belgian Malinois Deb Thornton NQ 24.95 6.6934

20055 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves NQ 67.7 2.4668



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/26/2016

170

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ NT

8002 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/26/2016

174

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT

16029 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 45.28 3.8428

16001 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 61.22 2.8422



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT

20004 Boo Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 44.9 3.9421

20050 Mya Portuguese Water Dog Lisa Emond NQ 46.32 3.8212

20001 River Border Collie Mary Thurlow NQ 53.13 3.3315

20002 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 55.99 3.1613

20003 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 59.79 2.9604

20049 Mariah Portuguese Water Dog Karen Kirby Ash NQ 63.36 2.7936



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 55.16 3.2088

24012 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 62.5 2.832



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/26/2016

170

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 49.06 3.4651

8010 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 63 2.6984

8007 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr NQ 42.59 3.9915

8008 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 55.7 3.0521

8009 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 56.58 3.0046

8020 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 61.72 2.7544

8005 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 62.9 2.7027

8012 Timber Dachshund Alice Carter NQ 69.01 2.4634



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/26/2016

170

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 49.19 3.456

12003 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 42.35 4.0142

12002 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner NQ 47.35 3.5903

12005 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 51.46 3.3035



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/26/2016

174

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 47.94 3.6295

16004 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 65.63 2.6512

16005 Lydia Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gage NQ NT

16007 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 53.27 3.2664

16040 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 64.27 2.7073



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 43.38 4.0802

20013 Hatrick Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps100 46.2 3.8312

20011 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 46.69 3.791

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 51.29 3.451

20009 Kelso Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ 39.06 4.5315

20014 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 40.59 4.3607

20018 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 42.22 4.1923

20020 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 43.31 4.0868

20017 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 45.54 3.8867

20019 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 47.22 3.7484

20010 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 49.08 3.6064

20023 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 50.97 3.4726

20022 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 53.89 3.2845



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner100 38.9 4.5501

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 47.12 3.7564

24007 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 52.31 3.3837

24011 Comet Vizsla Sarah Bodine100 66.27 2.6709

24016 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 35.69 4.9594

24001 Nashville Border Collie Karen Gorman NQ 43.87 4.0346

24005 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 49.33 3.5881

24015 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 53.96 3.2802

24006 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 68.19 2.5957



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ 43.88 4.0337



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

CCME 6/26/2016

137

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Harry Boston Terrier Peggy Timoney100 51.35 2.668



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCME 6/26/2016

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Bravo Miniature Poodle Lisa Best100 42.15 3.2977



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/26/2016

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Penny English Springer Spaniel Delaney Ratner100 52.16 2.7032

16025 Gilligan English Springer Spaniel Cindy Ratner85 71.2 1.9803



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/26/2016

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT

20046 Cassie Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson NQ 74.87 1.8833

20043 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 77.09 1.8290



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCME 6/26/2016

167

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 77.44 2.1565



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/26/2016

170

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Zoe Shiba Inu Norah Giles NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 73.83 2.3974



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 53.2 3.3271



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

CCME 6/26/2016

170

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ NT

4004 Delta Dachshund Alice Carter NQ 84.59 2.0097



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/26/2016

170

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Cindy  Ratner NQ NT

8015 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 71.36 2.3823



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/26/2016

174

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Punch Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 56.03 3.1055

12006 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 56.04 3.1049

12010 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height100 69.24 2.513

12019 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins NQ 73.44 2.3693



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 62.62 2.8266

16035 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 57.58 3.074

16013 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 58.24 3.0391

16034 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 68.54 2.5824

16014 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 78.49 2.2551



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/26/2016

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 44.42 3.9847

20053 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 58.1 3.0465



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ NT

8020 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner NQ 38.84

12003 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 39.04



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 35.3

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ NT

20031 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 39.76

20009 Kelso Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ 40.12

20011 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 41.97

20008 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 42.1

20014 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.95

20063 Comet Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead NQ 46.34

20019 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 46.85



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ 37.85

24016 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 40.59

24012 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 43.7

24005 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 44.72

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 50.8



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ 44.61



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Cindy  Ratner100 33.35



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 44.87

12010 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/26/2016

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CCME 6/26/2016

110

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Comet Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead100 24.07 4.5700

20039 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso NQ NT

20038 Demi Golden Retriever Keltie Collins  NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CCME 6/26/2016

110

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 34.84 3.1573



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/26/2016

109

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Amanda Wrobel NQ NT

16023 Moose Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth Shell NQ 26.3 4.1445



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

CCME 6/26/2016

145

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 65.41 2.2168



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/26/2016

145

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Elliott All American Elizabeth Renshaw88 54.54 2.6586

12013 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ NT

12014 Rudy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst NQ NT

12021 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 68.92 2.1039



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CCME 6/26/2016

151

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves91 45.4 3.326

20070 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ NT

20004 Boo Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 33.69 4.4820

20056 Trek Portuguese Water Dog Beth Laukka NQ 42.55 3.5488

20035 Dice Belgian Malinois Deb Thornton NQ 54.4 2.7757



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/26/2016

157

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 45.52 3.4490



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/26/2016

161

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT

16029 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 35.42 4.5455



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ NT

20036 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20018 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 29.42 5.6084

20031 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 40.94 4.0303

20001 River Border Collie Mary Thurlow NQ 49.01 3.3667

20049 Mariah Portuguese Water Dog Karen Kirby Ash NQ 50.37 3.2758

20060 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 53.85 3.0641

20050 Mya Portuguese Water Dog Lisa Emond NQ 54.25 3.0415



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ NT

24001 Nashville Border Collie Karen Gorman NQ 27.84 5.9267



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/26/2016

157

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 30.44 5.1577

8007 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 30.83 5.0924

8019 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ NT

8002 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT

8010 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ NT

8005 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 34.89 4.4999

8009 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 40.12 3.9133



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/26/2016

157

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner100 29.95 5.2421

12001 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 42.7 3.6768

12003 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 32.45 4.8382

12005 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 39.33 3.9919



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/26/2016

161

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 35.63 4.5187

16001 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 46.08 3.4939

16005 Lydia Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gage NQ NT

16004 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ NT

16040 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 45.15 3.5659

16032 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 45.17 3.5643

16027 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 49.45 3.2558



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.7 5.5556

20020 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 31.45 5.2464

20008 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 34.27 4.8147

20010 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 34.42 4.7937

20023 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 37.13 4.4438

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 37.56 4.393

20017 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 27.5 6

20009 Kelso Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ 35.11 4.6995

20013 Hatrick Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ 38.34 4.3036

20022 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 38.65 4.2691

20011 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 38.76 4.257

20019 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 44.06 3.7449

20003 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 45.88 3.5963



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 36.11 4.5694

24010 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ NT

24016 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 34.48 4.7854

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 38.94 4.2373

24012 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 40.3 4.0943

24006 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 48.04 3.4346

24007 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 50.27 3.2823

24015 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 51.02 3.2340

24011 Comet Vizsla Sarah Bodine NQ 53.36 3.0922



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps100 30.68 5.3781



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/26/2016

110

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Penny English Springer Spaniel Delaney Ratner NQ 58.97 1.8654



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CCME 6/26/2016

110

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/26/2016

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Bravo Miniature Poodle Lisa Best NQ 61.99 2.3875



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

CCME 6/26/2016

157

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Harry Boston Terrier Peggy Timoney NQ NT

8015 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 50.33 3.1194

8016 Zoe Shiba Inu Norah Giles NQ 59.69 2.6303



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 70.33 2.3461



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 45.37 3.6368



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

CCME 6/26/2016

157

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Cindy  Ratner NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/26/2016

161

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 32.18 5.0031

12006 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 39.72 4.0534

12007 Punch Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 44.86 3.5889

12010 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 55.3 2.9114

12019 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins NQ 65.44 2.4603



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 48.11 3.4296

16013 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ NT

16012 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 50.09 3.2941

16034 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 52.9 3.1191



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/26/2016

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Karen CouchCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 31.95 5.1643

20053 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 43.02 3.8354


